
Faculty & Administration

      

  
    

Administration

Title   Name   Email   
    Headmaster   Mrs. Christina Lucas-Sheffield  clucas@teleosprep.org   
    Vice President of Teleos
 Preparatory Academy Expansion  Dr. Karen Williams   kwilliams@teleosprep.org   
    

Office Manager

  Mrs. Sharkea Hardin   

shardin@teleosprep.org

  
    

Office Assistant

  

Ms. Kathryn McBeth

  

kmcbeth@teleosprep.org
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        Name                                                                                                               Email                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Subject  
    Ms. Megan Simmons   
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msimmons@teleosprep.org

  Kindergarten Instructor   
    Ms. Kristin Feigh   

kfeigh@teleosprep.org

  1st Grade Instructor   
    Mrs. Claudia Phelps-Wade  

cphelpswade@teleosprep.org 

  2nd Grade Instructor   
    

Mrs. Isabel Williams

  iwlliams@teleosprep.org   3rd Grade Instructor-K-4 Lead Teacher  
    

Mrs. Hanan Elhelou

  

helhelou@teleosprep.org

  4th Grade Instructor   
    Mr. Roy Newton   

rnewton@teleosprep.org

  Middle School Instructor  
    Mrs. Anna Ring   

aring@teleosprep.org

  K-3 Latin Instructor-Dean of Academics  
     Ms. Joylyn Williams   

 jwilliams@teleosprep.org 

   Middle School Instructor  
    Ms. Nicola Donatelli   

ndonatelli@teleosprep.org
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  Middle School Instructor  
    Mr. Paul DeMola   pdemola@teleosprep.org   Middle School Instructor  
    Ms. David Ring   

dring@teleosprep.org

  

4-8th Middle School Latin Instructor

  
    Mr. Don Francis   dfrancis@teleosprep.org   Fine Arts and Music Instructor  
    Ms. Allison Farnham   

afarnham@teleosprep.org 

  

ESS Coordinator

  
    Ms. Susana Aguilar   

saguilar@teleosprep.org

  

ELL Teacher/ESS Teacher Assistant

  
     Ms. Volina Armstrong    

&nbsp; varmstrong@teleosprep.org 

  

 ESS Teacher Assistant

  
    Ms. Michelle Long   

mlong@teleosprep.org

  

 Lunch Coordinator/ESS Assistant
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    Mr. Thomas Taylor   ttaylor@teleosprep.org   Physical Education Instructor/Athletic Director  
    Mrs. Nadia Khaimova   nkhaimova@teleosprep.org   Elementary Instructional Assistant/ESS Assistant  
    Ms. Clarissa Harper   charper@teleosprep.org   Elementary Instructional Assistant
 
    Ms. Mamiko Sugiyama   msugiyama@teleosprep.o rg    

Elementary Instructional Assistant- School Librarian

  
    Ms. Valarie LaMar   vlamar@teleosprep.org   Elementary Instructional Assistant  
    Ms. Samantha Van Camp  svancamp@teleosprep.org  Elementary Instructional Assistant  
    Mrs. Reyna Armemdariz  rarmendariz@teleosprep.org   ESS Teacher Assistant   
    Ms. Luton   afterschool@teleosprep.org   After School Director   
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